hereto as Exhibit A (hereinafter referred to as the “Proposal,” and as modified by this Addendum, the “Agreement”) 
for paver replacement as more particularly described in the Proposal (“Services”): 

1. Compensation due from the District for the Services shall total Six Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Dollars 

and No Cents ($6,590.00) for completion of the services. Such amounts include all materials and labor provided 
for in Exhibit A and all items, labor, materials, or otherwise, to provide the District the maximum benefits of the 
services. Payment shall be made, and invoices shall be rendered in accordance with Florida’s Prompt Payment